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PRACTICE - JUNCTION 
 
     

10th January 2025 

 
     

P.H. Buxton  GB 57.50 57.25   
A.R. Rowland-Rouse   GB 49.35 48.63 47.34   
P.V. Odefey  D 46.64 47.50    
C.W. Chauveau  IRL 44.76 45.08 45.24   
N.R. Koenig  CH 45.79 45.64    
D.C.S. Veitch  GB 51.38 51.82 51.45   
M.E. Jaeggi  CH 51.35 49.03 49.03   
L. Cesarini Sforza   I 45.88 45.09 45.45   
F.Y. Spautz  L 46.51 46.20 46.22   
O.J. Jones  GB 50.17 49.15    
B.H. Vracas  GB Fall(S)     
F. Pitsch  CH 48.62     
K.J Jewison  CDN 52.21 50.03 51.02   
Anatol H. Mueller  CH 46.84 46.78 46.61   
J.E. Elmlinger  USA 54.15 54.13 53.36   
M.A. Kueng  CH 44.98 45.36 45.37   
E. Camperio Ciani  I 63.91 63.83 Fall(S)   
M. Christen  CH 56.81 51.93 51.83   
M.G. Luetscher  CH 49.87 48.48 49.55   
N.P. Achenbach  USA 45.67 47.85 46.12   
Z.J. Creagh-Coen  GB Fall(S) Fall(S) 50.97   
R.G. Schmid  D 46.30 47.25    
I.D. Ford  AUS 50.67 51.04 51.65   
P.A. Mueller   CH 44.74 44.65    
S.E. Peter  CH 51.25 49.21    
F. Sotto Mayor Matoso   P 44.12     
L.M. Schmid  D 46.65 46.23 46.52   
L.A. Bodmer  CH 47.35 46.30 45.81   
G.T.N. Packe-Drury-Lowe  GB 49.12 47.71    
M.H.B. Portman  GB 52.24 49.92 48.75   
G.R.B. Portman  GB 54.42 51.83 51.98   
H.A.E.B. Portman   GB 52.07 51.71 51.45   
C.M. Masterson  GB 49.13 49.64 48.88   
N.L.E. Mallinckrodt  GB 53.39 55.32 54.12   
P.J. Achenbach  USA 45.62 46.83 45.24   
 

Fastest Time Junction: M.T. Eger  43.36 

Fastest Speed Junction: Y.P. Oswald 75.99 mph 

 
 
 

TOMORROW 9.00 a.m. First Course of THE CURZON CUP (Junction, First Day) 

Followed by THE LORNA ROBERTSON CHALLENGE CUP (Junction, First Day) 

Followed by PRACTICE 
Over. 
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J.R.D. Masterson   GB 47.76 48.13 48.62   
S. Vitalini  CH 49.65 44.30    
C. Evans  GB 46.77 46.98    
J.J. Buff  CH 44.32     
M.T. Eger   D 43.36     
L.A.H. Gatti  I 50.10 50.19 49.75   
I. G. Evans  GB 47.02 47.79 47.87   
P. J. Ryffel   CH 46.76 47.90 46.28   
M.C. Greenland  GB 49.98 49.42    
The Hon M.V.O. Wrottesley  GB 46.55 45.56    
J.C. Lloyd  USA 46.61 47.23    
F. Ferrari   I 46.12 45.73    
M. Pitsch  CH Fall(S) 49.74 49.65   
S.F. Pitsch  CH 48.87     
B. Hosch  CH 47.19     
P.F. Michel  CH 49.57 49.98 49.55   
B.A. Mueller   CH 48.69 48.30    
Y.P. Oswald  CH 43.57 44.18 44.90   
T.J. Reid  GB 56.66 52.82 52.19   
A. Mills  GB 46.56     
S.J.H. Ford  AUS 50.23 51.19    
A.M. Shepherd  GB 48.97 49.24    
R. Wagner   CDN 45.31 45.57 45.95   
W.S.R. Bunn  GB 54.20     
A.G. Klainguti  CH 47.82 46.91    
J.P.F. Townley  GB 45.54 45.81 45.13   
M.R. Burkard  CH 60.65     
N.J. Kitson   GB 57.71 54.29    
T.O.B. Schaer  CH 49.23 49.28    
E. Nani   CH 43.64     
J.A.E. Summers  GB 47.77     
O.M. Kiebert  CH 57.69 54.19    
Lord Wrottesley  IRL 43.92     
L. Gansser  CH 88.46 76.47    
H.A. Matthews SL GB 63.43 60.03    
T.W. Greener SL GB Fall(S) Fall(S)    
T.J.H. Mancais SL GB 52.49 49.74    
R. Ossen SL D 63.02 61.75    
B. Ege SL D 66.22 67.77    
P.E.J. Luethi SL CH 67.20 63.26    
N.E. Bennett SL GB 59.73 57.96    
M.R. Yates SL GB 88.28 Fall(S)    
J. Coulton (AM) SL GB 68.71 Fall(S)    
F.M. Buxton SL GB 64.37 63.63    
J.L. Goodwin SL GB 80.03 Fall(S)    
C. Rosson SL USA Fall(S) 66.85    
L. Hawksworth SL USA 58.45 58.05    
D. Grewal SL AUS 68.80 61.68    
J.A. Veitch SL USA Fall(S) 63.59    
G. Battha-Pajor SL GB 63.25 58.37    
N.A. Ofner SL D 64.65 Fall(S) 61.72   
M.C. Irani SL PL 69.00 64.67    
M. Sartori SL I 73.55 63.30    
C.E.F. Irvine SL GB Fall(S) Fall(ST)    
E.V. Wakeham SL GB 55.66 Fall(S) 55.04   
C.A.W. Gard SL GB 49.04 Fall(ST) 49.72   
L.E.L. Millar SL GB 63.48 56.29 52.06   
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Split Results 
 

 
 

 

Name  Start Junction Rise Stream Bulpetts Finish Speed 

ACHENBACH N.P.  09:36:24 0.00 13.09 26.83 32.92 45.67 71.64 

ACHENBACH N.P.  10:55:43 0.00 12.94 27.54 0.00 47.85 68.15 

ACHENBACH N.P.  12:20:19 0.00 13.08 26.95 0.00 46.12 71.00 

ACHENBACH P.J.  09:58:26 0.00 12.94 26.60 32.86 45.62 72.29 

ACHENBACH P.J.  11:22:45 0.00 13.18 27.03 0.00 46.83 69.54 

ACHENBACH P.J.  12:37:36 0.00 12.99 26.66 0.00 45.24 73.06 

BATTHA-PAJOR G. SL 08:23:07 0.00 18.08 36.91 45.12 63.25 50.79 

BATTHA-PAJOR G. SL 08:58:22 0.00 16.63 34.02 41.64 58.37 54.51 

BENNETT N.E. SL 08:03:23 0.00 15.86 34.01 42.09 59.73 51.51 

BENNETT N.E. SL 08:41:12 0.00 15.03 32.27 40.73 57.96 54.87 

BODMER L.A.  09:47:11 0.00 12.69 27.17 33.72 47.35 67.56 

BODMER L.A.  11:11:13 0.00 12.82 26.96 0.00 46.30 68.63 

BODMER L.A.  12:27:19 0.00 12.65 26.83 0.00 45.81 70.83 

BUFF J.J.  10:03:51 0.00 12.44 25.91 31.93 44.32 73.94 

BUNN WINSTON S.R.  11:05:34 0.00 14.37 31.52 0.00 54.20 58.48 

BURKARD M.R.  11:09:50 0.00 16.81 35.12 13.32 60.65 54.47 

BUXTON F.M. SL 08:09:33 0.00 19.82 38.27 46.36 64.37 52.17 

BUXTON F.M. SL 08:47:27 0.00 20.05 38.34 46.34 63.63 52.73 

BUXTON PETER H.  08:11:15 0.00 14.92 32.69 40.45 57.50 53.70 

BUXTON PETER H.  08:49:09 0.00 15.11 32.84 40.44 57.25 54.49 

CAMPERIO CIANI E.  09:29:50 0.00 20.02 37.31 45.31 63.91 51.43 

CAMPERIO CIANI E.  10:46:38 0.00 19.40 37.22 45.44 63.83 51.31 

CAMPERIO CIANI E.  12:15:53 0.00 17.55 Fall(S)    

CESARINI SFORZA L.   09:17:17 0.00 12.52 26.08 32.44 45.88 67.86 

CESARINI SFORZA L.   10:37:10 0.00 12.37 25.93 32.17 45.09 70.88 

CESARINI SFORZA L.   12:07:48 0.00 12.34 26.03 0.00 45.45 70.29 

CHAUVEAU C.W.  09:12:10 0.00 12.19 25.77 31.97 44.76 71.48 

CHAUVEAU C.W.  10:23:58 0.00 12.25 26.08 32.35 45.08 72.15 

CHAUVEAU C.W.  12:03:39 0.00 12.21 26.19 0.00 45.24 72.02 

CHRISTEN M.  09:33:50 0.00 17.67 35.65 42.59 56.81 63.97 

CHRISTEN M.  10:53:14 0.00 14.63 31.37 0.00 51.93 65.39 

CHRISTEN M.  12:17:26 0.00 14.00 30.87 0.00 51.83 66.65 

COULTON J. SL 08:07:31 0.00 19.64 40.60 49.05 68.71 46.07 

COULTON J. SL 08:43:52 0.00 19.22 Fall(S)    

CREAGH-COEN Z.J.  09:37:24 0.00 13.01 Fall(S)    

CREAGH-COEN Z.J.  10:56:55 0.00 13.80 Fall(S)    

CREAGH-COEN Z.J.  12:21:46 0.00 13.61 29.11 0.00 50.97 61.92 

EGE B. SL 07:59:54 0.00 18.97 39.37 47.73 66.22 50.73 

EGE B. SL 08:38:02 0.00 18.87 39.51 48.18 67.77 49.75 

EGER M.T.  10:05:19 0.00 12.06 25.13 31.06 43.36 73.94 

ELMLINGER J.E.  09:27:08 0.00 15.07 33.52 40.34 54.15 66.17 

ELMLINGER J.E.  10:43:42 0.00 14.85 33.56 0.00 54.13 67.12 

ELMLINGER J.E.  12:13:13 0.00 14.90 33.20 0.00 53.36 67.58 

EVANS CARINA  10:02:21 0.00 13.14 27.34 33.68 46.77 70.29 
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EVANS CARINA  11:26:24 0.00 13.17 27.39 0.00 46.98 69.75 

EVANS ISABELLA G.  10:07:53 0.00 13.12 27.50 33.92 47.02 70.63 

EVANS ISABELLA G.  11:34:30 0.00 13.21 27.80 0.00 47.79 69.11 

EVANS ISABELLA G.  12:41:39 0.00 13.14 27.84 0.00 47.87 68.84 

FERRARI F.   10:14:14 0.00 12.88 26.83 33.10 46.12 70.13 

FERRARI F.   11:41:03 0.00 12.88 26.67 0.00 45.73 70.24 

FORD INDIA  09:40:31 0.00 13.97 29.34 36.09 50.67 60.30 

FORD INDIA  10:59:53 0.00 14.08 29.39 0.00 51.04 60.97 

FORD INDIA  12:24:45 0.00 14.08 29.54 0.00 51.65 60.32 

FORD S.J.H.  10:35:59 0.00 13.94 29.20 36.20 50.23 65.60 

FORD S.J.H.  11:49:00 0.00 14.08 29.33 0.00 51.19 62.17 

GANSSER LETIZIA  10:50:18 0.00 30.67 59.58 0.00 88.46 47.10 

GANSSER LETIZIA  11:52:20 0.00 25.24 51.02 0.00 76.47 54.71 

GARD C.A.W. SL 09:02:57 0.00 12.84 27.90 34.68 49.04 63.02 

GARD C.A.W. SL 09:31:56 0.00 13.24 31.43 Fall(ST)   

GARD C.A.W. SL 12:23:16 0.00 13.18 28.61 0.00 49.72 63.20 

GATTI L.A.H.  10:06:41 0.00 13.02 28.96 35.83 50.10 63.32 

GATTI L.A.H.  11:31:50 0.00 13.34 29.17 0.00 50.19 63.85 

GATTI L.A.H.  12:40:15 0.00 12.86 28.50 0.00 49.75 62.87 

GOODWIN J.L. SL 08:14:38 0.00 29.57 52.44 61.23 80.03 48.00 

GOODWIN J.L. SL 08:50:06 0.00 22.60 Fall(S)    

GREENER T.W. SL 07:54:38 0.00 15.50 Fall(S)    

GREENER T.W. SL 08:33:04 0.00 16.36 Fall(S)    

GREENLAND M.C.   10:10:24 0.00 13.69 29.58 36.28 49.98 66.31 

GREENLAND M.C.   11:37:11 0.00 13.84 29.13 0.00 49.42 65.56 

GREWAL D. SL 08:19:33 0.00 18.12 41.10 49.90 68.80 50.62 

GREWAL D. SL 08:55:23 0.00 15.85 34.76 43.16 61.68 50.41 

HAWKSWORTH L. SL 08:17:56 0.00 14.92 33.24 41.16 58.45 53.45 

HAWKSWORTH L. SL 08:54:10 0.00 14.80 32.90 41.21 58.05 55.93 

HOSCH BARBARA  10:20:12 0.00 13.33 27.63 33.96 47.19 69.17 

IRANI M.C. SL 08:26:48 0.00 19.61 41.53 49.64 69.00 46.41 

IRANI M.C. SL 09:01:30 0.00 18.23 38.57 46.50 64.67 51.01 

IRVINE C.E.F. SL 08:30:02 0.00 15.35 Fall(S)    

IRVINE C.E.F. SL 09:05:50 0.00 15.20 37.16 Fall(ST)   

JAEGGI M.E.   09:16:01 0.00 13.73 30.06 37.25 51.35 66.10 

JAEGGI M.E.   10:29:12 0.00 13.43 28.96 35.56 49.03 68.57 

JAEGGI M.E.   12:06:31 0.00 13.26 28.50 0.00 49.03 67.00 

JEWISON K.J.  09:24:33 0.00 13.83 29.62 36.81 52.21 59.36 

JEWISON K.J.  10:41:02 0.00 13.60 28.52 35.40 50.03 62.56 

JEWISON K.J.  12:10:22 0.00 13.78 29.16 0.00 51.02 61.64 

JONES O.J.  09:19:49 0.00 13.71 29.45 36.21 50.17 64.92 

JONES O.J.  10:39:43 0.00 13.82 29.08 35.56 49.15 66.38 

KIEBERT O.M.  11:57:55 0.00 16.37 35.52 0.00 57.69 60.10 

KIEBERT O.M.  12:55:04 0.00 15.79 33.12 0.00 54.19 63.10 

KITSON N.J.  11:27:45 0.00 14.74 33.04 0.00 57.71 56.02 

KITSON N.J.  12:52:18 0.00 14.36 30.91 0.00 54.29 56.16 

KLAINGUTI A.G.  11:07:16 0.00 12.70 27.30 0.00 47.82 65.06 

KLAINGUTI A.G.  11:55:06 0.00 12.68 26.98 0.00 46.91 67.18 
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KOENIG N.R.  09:13:24 0.00 12.25 25.99 32.44 45.79 68.80 

KOENIG N.R.  10:25:13 0.00 12.53 26.45 32.67 45.64 69.98 

KUENG M.A.   09:28:27 0.00 12.16 25.75 31.96 44.98 69.55 

KUENG M.A.   10:45:06 0.00 12.27 26.14 0.00 45.36 69.66 

KUENG M.A.   12:14:36 0.00 12.27 26.13 0.00 45.37 69.37 

LLOYD J.C.  10:13:01 0.00 13.46 27.41 33.57 46.61 68.76 

LLOYD J.C.  11:39:45 0.00 13.60 27.72 0.00 47.23 68.12 

LUETHI P.E.J. SL 08:02:01 0.00 19.84 40.26 48.59 67.20 48.84 

LUETHI P.E.J. SL 08:39:36 0.00 18.44 37.19 45.17 63.26 50.89 

LUETSCHER M.G.  09:35:07 0.00 13.70 28.38 35.39 49.87 65.25 

LUETSCHER M.G.  10:54:27 0.00 13.61 28.25 0.00 48.48 67.76 

LUETSCHER M.G.  12:18:52 0.00 14.08 29.10 0.00 49.55 66.30 

MALLINCKRODT N.L.E.  09:56:59 0.00 13.65 30.40 37.58 53.39 57.34 

MALLINCKRODT N.L.E.  11:20:53 0.00 13.98 30.87 0.00 55.32 56.17 

MALLINCKRODT N.L.E.  12:35:57 0.00 14.19 31.57 0.00 54.12 58.91 

MANCAIS T.J.H. SL 07:56:39 0.00 13.62 30.06 37.16 52.49 60.08 

MANCAIS T.J.H. SL 08:34:45 0.00 13.46 28.68 35.55 49.74 63.52 

MASTERSON C.M.  09:55:34 0.00 13.47 28.95 35.61 49.13 67.25 

MASTERSON C.M.  11:19:37 0.00 13.52 29.04 0.00 49.64 66.75 

MASTERSON C.M.  12:34:34 0.00 13.32 28.76 0.00 48.88 67.00 

MASTERSON J.R.D.   09:59:40 0.00 12.87 27.05 33.67 47.76 64.36 

MASTERSON J.R.D.   11:23:56 0.00 13.10 27.34 0.00 48.13 61.20 

MASTERSON J.R.D.   12:38:54 0.00 13.07 27.58 0.00 48.62 62.78 

MATTHEWS H.A. SL 07:53:29 0.00 17.15 35.61 44.00 63.43 48.97 

MATTHEWS H.A. SL 08:31:59 0.00 15.75 33.57 41.77 60.03 50.25 

MICHEL P.F.  10:30:34 0.00 13.29 29.06 35.86 49.57 67.24 

MICHEL P.F.  11:43:52 0.00 13.35 29.06 0.00 49.98 65.72 

MICHEL P.F.  12:45:32 0.00 13.18 29.25 0.00 49.55 67.71 

MILLAR L.E.L. SL 09:48:58 0.00 23.01 42.83 49.68 63.48 66.66 

MILLAR L.E.L. SL 11:12:51 0.00 17.85 35.50 0.00 56.29 65.62 

MILLAR L.E.L. SL 12:28:44 0.00 15.73 31.98 0.00 52.06 67.54 

MILLS A LT-CDR  10:26:23 0.00 12.80 27.02 33.34 46.56 68.34 

MUELLER ANATOL H.  09:25:41 0.00 13.05 27.21 33.60 46.84 68.34 

MUELLER ANATOL H.  10:42:13 0.00 12.95 27.29 0.00 46.78 69.40 

MUELLER ANATOL H.  12:11:40 0.00 13.08 27.25 0.00 46.61 70.06 

MUELLER B.A.  10:31:44 0.00 13.43 28.54 35.14 48.69 68.24 

MUELLER B.A.  11:45:13 0.00 13.26 28.34 0.00 48.30 68.01 

MUELLER PATRICK A.   09:41:55 0.00 12.59 26.14 32.18 44.74 72.24 

MUELLER PATRICK A.   11:01:06 0.00 12.47 25.98 0.00 44.65 73.33 

NANI E.  11:30:37 0.00 11.98 25.24 0.00 43.64 74.18 

ODEFEY P.V.   09:09:49 0.00 12.58 26.55 33.02 46.64 66.19 

ODEFEY P.V.   10:22:39 0.00 12.70 26.79 33.43 47.50 64.40 

OFNER N.A. SL 08:24:52 0.00 18.99 38.01 46.05 64.65 48.23 

OFNER N.A. SL 08:59:24 0.00 17.26 Fall(S)    

OFNER N.A. SL 12:56:36 0.00 18.17 36.95 0.00 61.72 52.20 

OSSEN R. SL 07:58:02 0.00 17.67 36.08 44.37 63.02 49.52 

OSSEN R. SL 08:36:05 0.00 17.14 35.13 43.32 61.75 50.26 

OSWALD Y.P.  10:32:56 0.00 12.36 25.55 31.47 43.57 75.99 
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OSWALD Y.P.  11:46:33 0.00 12.31 25.50 0.00 44.18 73.14 

OSWALD Y.P.  12:46:49 0.00 12.54 26.15 0.00 44.90 73.61 

PACKE-DRURY-LOWE G.T.N.  09:50:02 0.00 13.07 28.79 35.29 49.12 65.05 

PACKE-DRURY-LOWE G.T.N.  11:14:17 0.00 12.71 27.56 0.00 47.71 64.26 

PETER S.E.  09:43:11 0.00 14.63 30.98 37.72 51.25 66.26 

PETER S.E.  11:02:25 0.00 13.88 29.27 0.00 49.21 66.51 

PITSCH FLAMINIA  09:23:07 0.00 13.46 28.55 35.17 48.62 68.26 

PITSCH MICHAELA  10:15:05 0.00 13.52 Fall(S)    

PITSCH MICHAELA  11:42:27 0.00 13.84 29.07 0.00 49.74 66.87 

PITSCH MICHAELA  12:44:11 0.00 13.85 29.16 0.00 49.65 67.49 

PITSCH STELLA F.  10:18:54 0.00 13.06 28.43 35.20 48.87 66.74 

PORTMAN G.R.B.   09:52:43 0.00 14.63 32.22 39.37 54.42 58.95 

PORTMAN G.R.B.   11:16:56 0.00 14.00 30.12 0.00 51.83 61.15 

PORTMAN G.R.B.   12:31:49 0.00 13.64 30.12 0.00 51.98 62.06 

PORTMAN H.A.E.B.   09:54:20 0.00 13.91 29.77 37.04 52.07 60.91 

PORTMAN H.A.E.B.   11:18:17 0.00 13.99 29.71 0.00 51.71 62.28 

PORTMAN H.A.E.B.   12:33:14 0.00 14.05 29.65 0.00 51.45 63.31 

PORTMAN M.H.B.  09:51:20 0.00 14.35 30.37 37.62 52.24 62.61 

PORTMAN M.H.B.  11:15:33 0.00 14.33 29.59 0.00 49.92 66.45 

PORTMAN M.H.B.  12:30:07 0.00 13.69 28.59 0.00 48.75 66.40 

REID T.J.  10:34:34 0.00 16.54 34.93 41.94 56.66 61.16 

REID T.J.  11:47:42 0.00 15.14 31.32 0.00 52.82 61.57 

REID T.J.  12:48:17 0.00 14.91 30.93 0.00 52.19 61.46 

ROSSON C. SL 08:16:03 0.00 17.83 Fall(S)    

ROSSON C. SL 08:52:12 0.00 18.87 39.74 48.07 66.85 50.24 

ROWLAND-ROUSE A.R.  09:08:35 0.00 13.38 28.86 35.71 49.35 68.61 

ROWLAND-ROUSE A.R.  10:21:23 0.00 12.88 28.45 35.21 48.63 68.61 

ROWLAND-ROUSE A.R.  12:02:23 0.00 12.77 27.41 0.00 47.34 68.42 

RYFFEL P.J.  10:09:10 0.00 13.04 27.28 33.54 46.76 67.41 

RYFFEL P.J.  11:35:44 0.00 12.97 27.73 0.00 47.90 66.33 

RYFFEL P.J.  12:42:59 0.00 12.94 27.02 0.00 46.28 70.00 

SARTORI M. SL 08:28:59 0.00 20.69 46.27 54.72 73.55 50.36 

SARTORI M. SL 09:04:22 0.00 17.09 37.23 45.23 63.30 48.48 

SCHAER T.O.B.  11:29:11 0.00 13.51 28.70 0.00 49.23 66.82 

SCHAER T.O.B.  12:53:42 0.00 13.47 28.81 0.00 49.28 65.89 

SCHMID L.M.   09:45:54 0.00 12.53 26.41 32.92 46.65 66.81 

SCHMID L.M.   11:04:15 0.00 12.55 26.60 0.00 46.23 68.46 

SCHMID L.M.   12:26:05 0.00 12.58 26.98 0.00 46.52 70.28 

SCHMID RALF G.   09:39:14 0.00 12.83 26.95 33.26 46.30 69.88 

SCHMID RALF G.   10:58:36 0.00 13.52 27.65 0.00 47.25 69.10 

SHEPHERD A.M.  10:48:12 0.00 13.19 27.95 0.00 48.97 65.38 

SHEPHERD A.M.  11:50:31 0.00 13.30 28.02 0.00 49.24 65.01 

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F.   09:44:44 0.00 12.28 25.62 31.66 44.12 73.22 

SPAUTZ F.Y.  09:18:33 0.00 12.90 27.00 33.41 46.51 70.86 

SPAUTZ F.Y.  10:38:31 0.00 12.95 27.04 33.27 46.20 70.66 

SPAUTZ F.Y.  12:09:17 0.00 13.03 27.14 0.00 46.22 70.86 

SUMMERS J.A.E.  11:33:16 0.00 13.29 27.81 0.00 47.77 66.01 
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TOWNLEY J.P.F.  11:08:26 0.00 12.63 26.36 0.00 45.54 69.64 

TOWNLEY J.P.F.  11:56:23 0.00 12.68 26.52 0.00 45.81 69.69 

TOWNLEY J.P.F.  12:50:51 0.00 12.53 26.20 0.00 45.13 71.24 

VEITCH D.C.S.   09:14:40 0.00 14.02 29.12 35.96 51.38 58.04 

VEITCH D.C.S.   10:27:47 0.00 14.09 29.50 36.67 51.82 60.27 

VEITCH D.C.S.   12:05:04 0.00 14.10 29.68 0.00 51.45 61.22 

VEITCH J.A. SL 08:20:51 0.00 17.79 Fall(S)    

VEITCH J.A. SL 08:56:59 0.00 18.20 37.70 45.72 63.59 52.57 

VITALINI S.   10:00:58 0.00 15.24 30.18 36.60 49.65 70.27 

VITALINI S.   11:25:10 0.00 12.15 25.61 0.00 44.30 71.61 

VRACAS B.H.  09:20:50 0.00 14.35 Fall(S)    

WAGNER R.   10:51:57 0.00 12.78 26.72 0.00 45.31 73.35 

WAGNER R.   11:53:42 0.00 12.84 26.74 0.00 45.57 72.11 

WAGNER R.   12:49:34 0.00 12.97 26.74 0.00 45.95 70.95 

WAKEHAM E.V. SL 08:12:45 0.00 13.60 29.95 37.81 55.66 51.91 

WAKEHAM E.V. SL 08:45:18 0.00 13.55 Fall(S)    

WAKEHAM E.V. SL 12:01:04 0.00 14.02 31.22 0.00 55.04 54.63 

WROTTESLEY THE HON M.V.O.  10:11:38 0.00 12.24 26.08 32.75 46.55 67.67 

WROTTESLEY THE HON M.V.O.  11:38:28 0.00 12.43 26.24 0.00 45.56 69.42 

WROTTESLEY THE LORD  11:59:10 0.00 12.63 25.91 0.00 43.92 75.28 

YATES M.R. SL 08:05:28 0.00 23.28 54.87 63.77 88.28 36.49 

YATES M.R. SL 08:42:16 0.00 19.86 Fall(S)    
 

 

 
 

 


